

**Polyblend® Products**

Part Number:	Description:
10342	TUBING, 3/8" OD
1040093	ADAPTER,PVC,OUTLET SPUD
1040094	ADAPTOR,OUTLET,LARGE
1040692	ADAPTER,FLOWMETER,1/2"MNPT
1041005	ADAPTER PVC SCH 80
1041006	ADAPTER,PVC,SCH80,1" TRDXSOC
1041008	ADAPTER,SCH 80,1-1/2",MALE TXS
10469	TUBING,VINYL,.375
1048005	ADAPTOR,OUTLET SPUD,PVC
1048401	ADAPTER,FLOWMETER
1048402	ADAPTER W/O-RING,
1048403	ADAPTER,CHK.VLV.,SS
1048405	ASSEMBLY, ADAPTER,CHK.VLV.,
1049904	ADAPTOR,LOW FLOW,M12
1049905	ADAPTOR,LOW FLOW BLOCK
10681-4	HEAD,3.0SI,LE-20PB POLYPROPYLE
10746	BRACKET,LMI PUMP
1260001	BAFFLE,ACRYLIC,CLR
1351409	BASE,POWER FRAME,ALUM
1351420	BASE, POWER FRAME
1355001	BASE,SEAL PLATE,

1356001	BASE,INTERFACE BOWL
1357006	RELAY SOCKET, OPEN BASE, 8 PIN, ROU
1364001	BASE SUB-ASSY
1410001	BRNG,BALL
1410002	BRNG,BALL
1410007	BEARING,BALL,DBL SEALED,
1411001	BRNG FLANGE,N6908,
1411004	BEARING,FLANGED
1411010	BEARING,FLANGE,3/4" SHAFT
1414001	BRNG,SELF-CLINCHING SPYRLNPRES
1415002	BRNG.WOOD,OAK MIXER,DP 1000/
1419001	BEARING CARRIER,FLNG 2-1/4"OD
1419002	BEARING,DELFIN DP500 MIXER
1419004	BEARING, NSK, R12VV
1419005	BEARING, BALL, 1.375 OD X .625
1420001	BRNG ASSY, 3/8" ID
1450313	BELT,TIMING 3/8" X 13",
1450318	BELT,TIMING,3/8"x18" GATES
1450322	BELT,TIMING,3/8" X 17"
1450418	BELT,TIMING,1/2"x 18-3/4",MBL
1450427	BELT,TIMING,1/2"x27" 1200SERIE

1450430	BELT,TIMING,1/2"x30" 300L050
1470001	BLOCK,CONTACT,AB (1)NO,(1)NC,
1576002	BODY,SEAL HOUSING PVC,DP1000/
1579103	BODY,MACH. PVC, 1" VALVE PB3 C
1579104	BODY,MACH.PVC, (2" VALVE)FLOW
1600001	BOLT,HEX,5/16-18 x 1.25,316SS
1600308	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/4-20 UNC-2A X .
1600312	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/4-20 X 3/4"
1600324	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,
1600326	BOLT, SCREW CAP, HH, 1/4-20 UNC-2A
1600339	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/4-20 x 4"
1600341	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/4-20 x 5"
1600366	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/4-20 x 1"
1600474	BOLT,H.H.,316SS, 1/4-20 UNC-2A X 1.
1601316	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,
1602316	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,
1602344	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,3/8-16 X 7"
1604316	BOLT,H.H.,316 SS,1/2-13x1"
1604317	BOLT,HEX HD,316SS,.500-13UNC2A

1662004	BOX,JUNCTION,ELECT.DUAL GANG,
1668002	BOX,EXTENSION,ELECT.DUAL GANG,
1672002	BOX ASSY,JUNCTION
1672006	BOX ASSY,JUNCTION
1672021	BOX ASSY. JUNCTION
1672030	BOX ASSY,JUNCTION,M-UNIT
1690501	BRKT,3/4"PIPE,PVC 1'TO CENTER
1690503	BRKT,MIXER,FRONT,PVC 1"X1-3/4
1690504	BRKT,MIXER,BACK,PVC 1"X2-1/2"
1690524	BRACKET,PVC,1/2"PIPE 2-1/8" TO
1691001	BRKT,ACRYLIC,CLR DISPERSER, WT
1692023	BRACKET, WALL MOUNT, ANGLE,
1693080	BRACKET, VOLUTE SUPPORT, RH
1693081	BRACKET, VOLUTE SUPPORT, LH
1693099	BRACKET, DRY DISPERSER CONTROL
1709603	BRKT ASSY,BAYONET MNTG
1851001	BULB,INDICATOR LAMP,250V
1852002	BULB,INDICATOR LAMP,6VDC

1890001	BUMPER,RUBBER,7/8"OD RECES
1890002	BUMPER,RUBBER RECESD W/WAS
1930005	BUSHING,RED, 1/2"x 1/4", TxT, PVC,
1930010	BUSHING,RED,TxT, 3/4"x1/2", PVC, SC
1930012	BUSHING,RED,TxT,PVC 1"X1/4
1930014	BUSHING,RED,TxT,PVC 1"X1/2
1930015	BUSHING,RED,TxT,PVC 1"X3/4
1930018	BUSHING,RED, 1-1/4"x 1/2", TxT, PVC
1930019	BUSHING,RED, 1-1/4"x 3/4", TxT, PVC
1930030	BUSHING,RED,TxT,PVC 2"X1-
1930404	BUSHING,RED, 1/2"x 1/8", TxT, 304SS
1930412	RED.BUSHING,304SS 1"x1/4",TxT
1931010	BUSHING,RED, 3/4"x 1/2", SPGxS, PVC
1931015	BUSHING,RED, 1"x 3/4", SXS, PVC, SC
1931034	BUSH,RED,PVC,SLIP 3"X1-1/2
1932010	BUSH RED,S-80 PVC 3/4"X1/2
1932022	BUSH,RED,PVC,SXFPT 1-1/2"
1983001	CABLE ASSY,110V,8FT SJTW MAL,

1983005	CABLE ASSY,PRO COMP
1983025	CABLE ASSY, 25ft., 4-20mA 3PIN
1983030	CABLE ASSY, 30ft., 4-20mA 3PIN
1983035	CABLE ASSY, 35ft., 4-20mA 3PIN
1984001	CONNECTOR, CABLE GLAND
1984005	CABLE ASSY.2FT
1984007	CABLE ASSY,3.5 FT.
1984011	CABLE, ASSEMBLY, 10FT
1984026	CABLE, RIBBON, 26PIN, B-CONTROL
1984050	CABLE ASSY,50ft.
1984100	CABLE ASSY, 100ft.
1989008	REEL,ELECT CABLE,20FT,12AWG
2120110	CAP,2"SLIP S-80 PVC
2124002	CAP,TOP,SM.FRAME MIXING CHAMBE
2124003	CAP,BTM,SM.FRAME MIXING CHAMBE
2124006	CAP,TOP,PVC MIXING CHAMBER,10"
2124007	CAP,BOTTOM,PVC MIXING CHAMBER,
2124008	CAP,REAR,PB3-1M MIX CHAMBER, A
2124009	CAP,FRONT,PB3-1M MIX CHAMBER,A

2124010	CAP,BOTTOM,PVC,P/DWG
2124015	CAP,FRONT,PB3-3M,PVC MIX CHAMB
2124016	CAP;PVC,MIX CHAMBER REAR,GEN2*
2124017	CAP;PVC,MIX CHAMBER FRONT,GEN2
2124020	CAP,REAR, PB3-3M,PVC MIX CHAMB
2124023	CAP, OUTER CHAMBER PVC,PB3-H60
2124024	CAP,FRONT M-UNIT CHAMBER L0-24
2124025	CAP,REAR M-UNIT CHAMBER L0-24
2124028	CAP, QUICK RELEASE, REAR
2124029	CAP, QUICK RELEASE, REAR
2127105	CAP,BLK VINYL,5/8x 1-1/2"1/8"
2340101	CHAMBER ASSY,MIXING
2340102	CHAMBER ASSY,SM.FR.
2341101	CHAMBER ASSY,MIXING
2341102	CHAMBER ASSY.LG.FR.
2343302	CHAMBER ASSY,MIXING
2345401	CHAMBER ASSY. M40-1800
2345402	CHAMBER ASSY, M6000

2345403	CHAMBER ASSY, M12000
2345404	CHAMBER ASSY,MLO-2400
2345409	CHAMBER ASSY,QUICK RELEASE
2345410	CHAMBER ASSY,QUICK RELEASE
2345411	CHAMBER ASSY,QUICK RELEASE
2345413	CHAMBER ASSY, MAGNUM SYSTEM
2345414	CHAMBER ASSY, MAGNUM SYSTEM, NICKEL
2349902	MIX CHAMBER ASSY, DD4
2349904	MIXING CHAMBER DISPERSER,
2363003	CHANNEL MNT.,304L
2383001	CHASSIS,BACK, L-SS SMALL FRAME
2383002	CHASSIS,FRONT,L-SS SMALL FRAME
2501003	CLAMP,HOSE,SS,WRM DR 9/16 X 1-
2501004	CLAMP,HOSE,SS,#16 3/4-1-1/2
2501014	CLAMP,HOSE SS 104 4-1/2" TO 7"
2501030	CLAMP,HOSE,WORM DRIVE,#6, 3/8" to 7
2502030	CLAMP, PIPE 1" CLIC #32 NYLON
25042	BALL, 500 SS



2509007	CLAMP,BAND,SS W/OVER CENTER LA, 6"
25128	RING,SEAL
25173	VALVE HOUSING
25540-1	PUMP, HEAD
25550	HEAD, ACRYLIC
25550-1	PUMP, HEAD
25558	SPRING
2560003	E-CLIP, 3/4" SS
25649	VALVE SEAT,PP
25651	TUBING,VINYL
25652	CLAMP,HOSE
26001	VALVE,1/2 NPT PVC
26006	PULSE TRANSMITTER
26024	VALVE,1/2 NPT PVC
26032	VALVE,1/2 NPT PP
26033	VALVE,1/2 NPT PP
26050-1	HEAD,0.9SI,LE-86PB POLYPRO
26475	HEAD, 1.8SI LE66/76PB,
26476	HEAD, LMI 85PB
2650001	COLLAR,CLAMPTITE 1/2"OD 1 PC,
2650002	COLLAR,CLAMPTITE 3/4 OD 1 PC.
2650012	COLLAR,SHAFT, (2" VALVE) NYLON
26763	KIT, SPRING, BALL, INJCHKVALV
2680003	COMPRESSOR,THOMAS,1/3HP 1/60/1

2690012	COMPRESSOR ASSY., DD4
2690015	COMPRESSOR ASSY., DD4 DP2000
27052	VALVE, CHECK, DISCHARGE
27053	VALVE, SUCTION ASSY
2726562	CONNECTOR W/JACKET 1/2MPT X.
2726564	CONNECTOR,CORD GRIP 1/2"NPT X 6-12M
2727764	BULK SUPPLY:CONN. CONDUIT
2731266	CONNECTOR,TUBE,NYLON,5/8 TUBE
2731624	CONNECTOR,TUBE,NP 1/8 MPT X
2732334	CONNECTOR,PLASTIC,QD,3/8"
27342	TUBING,UV RESIST,
2734634	CONNECTOR,TUBE 1/4"MPT X 3/8"
2735634	CONNECTOR,TUBE 1/4"FPT X 3/8"
2737201	CONNECTOR,NAT NYLON 1/2"BARB X 1/2"
2737205	CONNECTOR,BARB,SCH 80 PVC 1/2"
2737233	CONNECTOR,BARB,PLASTIC 1/4MPT
2783000	CASING,MECHANICAL SEAL, SEEPEX

2803003	CONTROL,SCR MODULE FOR ACCURAT
2803012	CONTROL,SCR,90VDC,CHASSIS
2803020	CONTROL,SCR,CARD
2803021	CONTROL, SMALL BOARD
2804019	CONTROLLER,VFD AC TECH SF415F,
2804025	CONTROLLER,VFD,1/2HP,110/1/60
28424	HEAD ASSY 156PB
2846006	CONTROLLER,REM-1F,4-20 TO PULS
2846007	CONTROLLER,REM 1F,4-20
2930004	CPLG,PVC,SCH 80 1/2"FPT
2930402	CPLG,SS,1/4" NPT **CAMCO ONLY
2930404	CPLG,SS,1/2"FTXT
2930420	CPLG,RED,SS,FTXT,1/2" X 1/4"
2930511	Coupling, Red. 3 x 1, SCH80,
2938808	COUPLING,SHAFT COVER-MARTIN 50
2938809	COUPLING,SHAFT,FLANGE-DODGE
2938811	COUPLING,SHAFT BUSHING-1-1/8"D
2938812	COUPLING,SHAFT,CHAIN DODGE 501
2938813	CPLG,3J W/SIZE 3 EPDM SLEEVE,

2938814	CPLG,3J W/SIZE 3 EPDM SLEEVE,
2938815	CPLG,SHAFT,W/KEY-WAY & SCREWS,
2938818	CPLG,4J W/SIZE 4 EPDM SLEEVE,
2938820	CPLG 3J W/SIZE 3 EPDM SLEEVE
2938826	CPLG,SHAFT,LOVEJOY L095 X 3/4"
2938827	CPLG,SHAFT,LOVEJOY L095X1",BOD
2938829	COUPLING, SHAFT, BUSHING 1-3/8
2938832	COUPLER,MOTOR/SHAFT,3/4"X5/8",
2939403	CPLG,1/4-28 x 7/8 SS,DP500*
2961005	COVER,CLEAR ACRYLIC 6"O.D.,DRY
2961026	COVER,VOLUTE,MD 1/2"POLYCARBON
2964001	COVER,JCT.BOX,SNGL GANG,HINGED
2964004	COVER,JCT.BOX,2-GANG,VERT,RACO
2967001	COVER,TOP,FIBERGLASS DP500 TAN
2968004	COVER,SNOUT,RED RUBBER,3"ODX1/
3003002	CROSS,1/4" FPT PIPE
30481	VALVE ASM, DIS
30916	LIQUIFRAM 0.5 SI

30917	LIQUIFRAM,COPOLYMER
3140001	CYLINDER,REV.ACTG.SS,BIMBA SR0
3140003	CYLINDER,REVERSE ACTING SS,BIM
3140004	CYLINDER,DOUBLE ACTING SS,BIMB
31419	PUMP,DSNG ACCY;LIQUIFRAM;FLUOR
31420	LIQUIFRAM 1.8 SI
31890	KNOB ASSEMBLY
31891	KNOB, STROKE ADJUSTMENT B/C
3470003	DRUM ADAPTER ASSY.
35150	HEAD ASSY, LE-66/76PBA
35151	HEAD ASSY, LE-86PBA
35152	HEAD ASSY, LE-20PBA
3530002	DRYER; IN-LINE, SPEEDAIRE
3540002	DRYER ASSY;DRUM VENT
35640	VALVE,PRESSURE RELIEF
3570004	ELBOW 90 PVC SCH 80 TXT 1/2"
3570005	ELBOW 90 PVC SCH 80 TXT 3/4"
3570006	ELBOW 90 PVC SCH 80 TXT 1"
3570404	ELBOW, .5IN FNPT, 90, SS 150PSI
3570426	Elbow, 45 Deg, 3", Sch 80

3571005	ELBOW 90 PVC SCH 80 SXS,3/4"
3571006	ELBOW 90,1" SXS PVC SCH 80
3571008	ELBOW 90 PVC SCH 80 SXS 1-1/2"
3571025	ELBOW,45,3/4" SXS,S80 PVC
3571026	ELBOW 45 PVC SCH 80 SXS 1"
3571069	ELBOW,90,2" S-40 CLEAR PVC SXS
3576411	BULK SUPPLY:ELBOW,CONDUIT,3/8"
3579864	BULK SUPPLY:ELBOW,1/2"
3581232	ELBOW, 90 DEG. BLACK HDPE, 1/4 MPT
3581234	ELBOW,90,PLASTIC Q-D 1/4 NPT X
3581235	ELBOW,90 DEG.1/4"MNPT x 3/8"OD
3581266	ELBOW,90,PLASTIC 5/8"OD X 1/2
3581604	ELBOW,90,BRASS,NP 3/8 OD X 3/8
3581624	ELBOW,90,BRASS,NP 3/8"OD X 1/8
3581634	ELBOW,90,NP BRASS 1/4"MPT X 3/
3582324	ELBOW,90,PLASTIC,Q-D SWIVEL,3/
3585634	ELBOW,COMP, 90,NP 3/8 OD X 1/4

3587203	ELBOW,90D,NAT NYLON 1/2" M-NPT x 1/
3610101	HEATER ELEMENT A-B P27
3650001	ENCLOSURE,ROSE,FG,3X3X2",02080
38568	PUMP, HEAD, 1 GPH
38569-1	HEAD,0.9SI,LE-86PB POLYPRO
38572	HEAD 0.5 SI
38592-1	PUMP, HEAD
38593-1	HEAD, 1.8 PP HV, LMI
3894001	FEEDER,SS,STD.,W/DIG.POT& SCR
3894002	FEEDER,302,SS,STD.W/DIGITAL PO
3980001	FERRULE,POLY-FLO SLEEVE,3/8"O.
4072001	FIN,IMPELLER 316 SS COLLAPSIBL
4290102	FLOWMETER,KING 1-16GPH,SS VALV
4290103	FLOWMETER,KING 4-50 GPH,SS VAL
4290109	FLOWMETER,KING,22GPH/80LPH,751
4291102	FLOWMETER,KING#7530212C-04ST
4291105	FLOWMETER,KING,60GPH/200LPH,75
4291106	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,2 GPM,

4291107	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,2 GPM,3
4292110	FLOWMETER,KING#7511-3-32B-04,
4292111	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,5 GPM,
4292112	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,5 GPM,3
4292113	FLOWMETER,BLUE-WHITE,3/4"#5100
4292114	FLOWMETER,BLUE-WHITE,3/4"10GPM
4293101	FLOWMETER,KING 1-10GPM,SS VALV
4293109	FLOWMETER,KING,15GPM/50LPM,751
4293110	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,20 GPM,
4293111	FLOWMETER,BLUE & WHITE,20 GPM,
4299104	FLOWMETER,6-60LPH(1-16GPH KING
4299601	FLOWMETER/PR.SW.,UK,0-375LPH
4300102	FLOWMETER ASSY
4300103	FLOWMETER ASSY
4301102	FLOWMETER ASSY
4303105	FLOWMETER ASSY
4309104	FLOWMETER ASSY
4422202	FUSE,FASTBLO,1/4x1-1/4"GLASS,B



4422501	FUSE,SHAWMUT,5A,SLOBLO 3AG,#AG
4422502	FUSE;3AG,FAST BLO 5 AMP
4422601	FUSE,BUSS,10A,#MDA10
4429103	FUSE,BUSS,250V,2PIN,BLK
4429905	FUSE KIT w/RESISTOR,1/2 HP,90V
4429913	FUSE,600V,CLASS CC BUSS LPCC5
4429915	FUSE,600V,CLASS CC 10AMP, LPCC10
4429917	FUSE,600V,CLASS CC BUSS LPCC15
4429918	FUSE,600V,CLASS CC BUSS LPCC20
4429928	FUSE,600V CLASS J BUSS LPJ20SP
4480002	GAUGE,PRESS.,100PSI,1/4"NPT BA
4480003	GAUGE,PRESS,200PSI,1/4"NPT BAC
4480005	GAUGE,DIFFERENTIAL PRESS.MIDWE
4480010	GAUGE,PRESS,0-160psi 1/4"NPT,
4480011	GAUGE,PRESSURE,DUAL SCALE 0-10
4492001	GAUGE ASSY, SER100
4493001	GAUGE,ASSY,SER 500
4661014	GROMMET,SBR,1,1-1/4ID,1-1/2D

4681107	GUARD, COUPLING LEXAN,DD3/MD3
4681310	BELT GUARD,304SS SMALL FRAME*
4682401	GUARD,COUPLING,ALUM.,SS FBR DI
4682402	GUARD, COUPLING, DD4 ALUMINUM
4682902	GUARD, ROUND, GRAY PVC SCH 80,
4684304	GUARD BELT,BOTTOM SS,DF/LG FR,
4685301	GUARD BELT, TOP SS,DF/LG FR,FAB
48061	LMI HEAD ASSY. 155PBX
48062	LMI HEAD ASSY. P.P. 85PBX
48488	ADAPTER FOR AA771 TO AD841
4961002	HOLDER,FUSE PB600
4961013	FUSEHOLDER,2 POLE,BUSS CLASS
5040703	HOUSING,SEAL,MIX TANK PVC,DP
5040705	HOUSING,BEARING,MIXER SHAFT,
5040722	HOUSING,MACH.PVC,2" INLET
5040724	HOUSING,MACH.PVC,2" VALVE SW
5089001	HUB,DUMP VALVE MOUNTING
5130001	INHIBITOR,CORROSION IMPREG.

5171001	IMPELLER,SST BURKS,DDNS,MD- M6000
5173304	IMPELLER,MULTI-ZONE PRIMARY,
5173305	IMPELLER,MULTI-ZONE SECONDARY
5173601	IMPELLER,MULTI-ZONE PRIMARY,
5173602	IMPELLER,MULTI-ZONE SECONDARY
5175300	IMPELLER, BRASS PB3-1M(MOD.
5175301	IMPELLER,PB3-1M, NICKEL PLATE
5175401	IMPELLER,BRASS BURKS,DDNS,MD
5175402	IMPELLER,BRASS,GEN2 BURKS,
5175405	IMPELLER,BRS,BURKS 8508-A-4.
5175406	IMPELLER,BRASS,PB3,M12000 BU
5183501	IMPELLER ASSY,SS LARGE FRAME
5183502	IMPELLER,SS 1200 SERIES,5"OD
5183901	IMPELLER,TOP/BOT,304L SS DP500
5183903	IMPELLER,TOP/BOT,304L DP1000
5230003	QUILL,DIRECT DRIVE ASSY 602
5271001	INSERT,ACRLIC,

5272201	BULK SUPPLY:INSERT BRASS
5272202	BULK SUPPLY:INSERT BRASS 10-32
5274201	BULK SUPPLY:INSERT BRASS
5400002	KEYPAD,VFD,N4X,W/8'CABLE AC TE
5400010	KEY PAD,REMOTE, SWVECTOR
5510015	KNOB,PVC,PRE/POST CONTROL PB3,
5510016	KNOB,PVC,PRE/POST CONTROL PB3,
5551002	LABEL,VINYL,DISCHARGE ADH BCK,
5551009	LABEL,VINYL,FUSE,
5551093	LABEL,VOLTAGE,
5551133	LABEL,MIX CHAMBER
5551134	LABEL,MAIN POWER,
5551209	LABEL,WATER FLOW
5551210	LABEL,POLYBLEND 2-1/2"X6",BLUE
5551281	LABEL,OPERATING INSTRUCT.- M-SERIES
5551283	LABEL,OPERATING INSTRUCT. - M-SERIE
5551345	LABEL,FUSE,5A-3A MDL BUSS,
5551416	LABEL,"DO NOT OP W/O COVER"

5554000	LABEL,POLYBLEND SERIAL,26ga.
5760005	MAGNET,120 POLE,5/8" BORE
5779001	MANIFOLD,SOLENOID,DUAL,1/4",
5779002	MANIFOLD,SOLENOID,SINGLE 1/4",
5789004	MANIFOLD ASSY., AIR/WATER
5850001	MIXER,STATIC 2"FPT PVC END FTT
5850002	MIXER,STATIC 3/4"MPT PVC END F
5850004	MIXER,STATIC 1-1/4"MPT PVC END
5850005	MIXER,STATIC,3"FPT PVC,15"L,3-
5850054	MIXER,STATIC,3/4"x5",CLR PVC,#
5850055	MIXER,STATIC,1-1/2"x4.25"CLR PVC, S
5860001	MIXER ASSY,STATIC
5860002	MIXER,DRUM-STIR,1/2HP
5860201	MIXER ASSY,STATIC
5860302	MIXER ASSY. STATIC, 3/4"
5860304	MIXER ASSY, STATIC 1-1/2"
5860305	MIXER ASSY, STATIC 1-1/2",PVC
5860314	MIXER ASS. STATIC, 3/4"

5880003	MODULE,M-SYSTEM 1.67HZ/4-20MA,
5889000	RODI AQUALYNX CONTROLLER 4X20
5889001	RODI AQUALYNX EXPANSION MODULE
5900202	MOTOR BALDOR,.5HP 90VDC,WD,CDP
5901201	MOTOR,1/2HP,90VDC 1725 RPM,DAY
5901402	MOTOR,1HP 90VDC WASHDWN,CDPWD3
5902001	MOTOR 1/6HP,1700 115V MDL253,4
5902002	MOTOR,1/3HP,115/208-230V 1725R
5902009	MOTOR,1/6HP,BALDOR 240/50 1425
5902204	MOTOR,CWDL3504,120/1/60 W/MAN
5902205	MOTOR,CUSTOM,3450RPM W/MANOVRL, 1/2
5902403	MOTOR, BALDOR, 1HP, 1PH 3450RP
5902503	MOTOR,1.5HP,3PH,WD 3450,56C,#C
5903402	MOTOR, BALDOR,1HP, 60HZ 115/20
5905401	MOTOR,1HP,3PH,WD,3450RPM 56C,W
5905402	MOTOR,1HP,3450RPM,WD,3PH 56C,T

5905403	MOTOR,3450RPM,575V, 1HP,3 PHAS
5905503	MOTOR,1.5HP,460V/3PH 56C,WD,BA
5905505	MOTOR,BALDOR,1.5HP,3PH,575V,17
5905602	MOTOR 2HP,56C,208-230-460 3PH,
5907008	MOTOR,GEAR,1/40HP,9.4RPM 115V,
5912001	MOTOR ASSY,EC/PB100
5912003	MOTOR ASSY,PB600-0
5960061	NIPPLE,S80 PVC,1/2"x1.125 CL.,TxT
5960064	NIPPLE,PVC,S80,1/2" X 2"
5960066	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 1/2"X3",TxT
5960068	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 1/2"X4"
5960081	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 3/4"XCLOSE
5960088	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 3/4"X4"
5960101	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 1"XCLOSE
5960108	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 1"X4"
5960112	NIPPLE,PVC,SCH 80 1"X6"
5960802	NIPPLE,TOE,PVC,SCH-80,SxT 1/2"
5960804	NIPPLE,TOE,PVC,SCH-80,SxT 1/2"
5960805	NIPPLE,PVC,TOE,3/4"x2",SxT,SCH80

5960806	NIPPLE,TOE,PVC,SCH-80,SxT 1"X2
5960808	NIPPLE,TOE,PVC,SCH-80,SxT 3/4"x3"
5960809	NIPPLE,TOE,PVC,SCH-80,SxT 1"X3"
5963001	NIPPLE,304SS 1/8" NPTXCLOSE
5963021	NIPPLE,304SS 1/4"XCLOSE
5963024	NIPPLE,304SS 1/4"X2"
5963026	NIPPLE,304SS 1/4"X3"
5963028	NIPPLE,304SS 1/4" X 4"
5963029	NIPPLE,304SS 1/4"X4-1/2"
5963063	NIPPLE,304SS 1/2" X 1-1/2"
5963101	NIPPLE,304SS 1"X CLOSE
5990003	NOZZLE,INLET MANFLD PVC,1"X5-3
5993002	NOZZLE,MZ MIX CHMBR MANNICH PO
5996001	NOZZLE ADAPTER,1.00 DIA.POLY,600 SE
6020031	NUT,HEX,316 SS,1/4-20
6020032	NUT,HEX,316SS
6020131	NUT,HEX,316 SS,
6020331	NUT,HEX,316SS,
6020932	NUT,HH,316SS,w/LOCKWASHER
6023031	NUT,ACORN,HEX,316 SS,
6023631	NUT,ACORN,HEX,316SS,



6091205	O-RING, FLOWCELL SYS-1 70 BUNA,
6091301	O-RING, BUNA N 9/16"X3/8"X3/32
6091302	O-RING, BUNA N 3/4 X 15/16
6091305	O-RING, BUNA, 9/16"X3/4"ODX3/32"
6091307	O-RING, 70 BUNA-N, 3/32"X11/16"X
6091405	O-RING, INLET HSG FLWMTR, BUNA N
6091407	O-RING, INLET HSG 30GPM, BUNA-N,
6091410	O-RING, BUNA N 338-70, 3-1/8X3-1
6091801	O-RING 6" OD X 5-1/2"ID X 1/4"
6091802	O-RING 8"ODX7-1/2"IDX1/4*
6091923	O-RING, BUNA-N, #448-70 9.5"IDX1
6092001	O-RING, +48X2.5 FPM
6093202	O-RING, VITON, #018, 7/8" x 3/4"X
6093305	O-RING, VITON, 13/16"X1"X3/32", 1
6093403	O-RING, VITON, 3.25" X 3.5"X1/8"
6093902	QUAD O-RING, SM.FR.CHK VLV, VITO
6093903	QUAD O-RING, LG FR.CHK VLV, VITO

6093908	O-RING, VITON, 448-V14A, 10"X9.
6389501	PANEL P3 MICRO CONTROLLER,8/95
6389506	PANEL ASSY, 1/2HP,12 AMP FUSE
6389521	PANEL ASSY,ON-OFF-REMOTE REV.3
6389525	PANEL,ASSY,M UNIT,240,601
6389551	PANEL ASSY, 1HP ,20 AMP FUSE
6530010	PIN, QUICK RELEASE, DETENT
6530011	LANYARD
6530012	PIN, SHAFT
6533006	PIN,TENSION ROLL 304 SS,1/4"OD
6533308	PIN,RETAINING,MIXER BRG.SS,DP5
6600401	PIPE,HOLD TANK SUCTION CLEAR P
6603501	PIPE, VORTEX,316SS SS FBR DISP
6614501	PIPING ASSY,1"INLET,PVC
6614502	PIPING ASSY,1",INLET,PVC
6674401	PLATE,MOUNTING,
6674407	PLATE,MTG.GEAR BOX 6061 ALUM.,
6674408	PLATE, ADAPTER, ALUMINUM 6061-
6676001	PLATE,BAFFLE,PVC LARGE FRAME,7

6676002	PLATE,BAFFLE,PVC SMALL FRAME,5
6676010	REINFORCING BAR, DD4
6676101	PLATE,ACRYLIC BAFFLE,REAR
6676102	PLATE,ACRYLIC BAFFLE,FRONT
6676103	PLATE,1/4" ACRYLIC BAFFLE,REAR
6676104	PLATE,BAFFLE,FRONT MIX CHMBER,
6676105	PLATE, 1/2" ACRYLIC BAFFLE,REA
6720002	PLUG,PVC,SCH 80 1/4"MPT
6720004	PLUG,PVC,SCH 80 1/2"MPT
6720302	PLUG,1/4"MPT, T304SS, SQUARE HEAD P
6720702	TOP PLUG,ALN HD,W/O-RING,PVC,L
6729702	PLUG,DUMP VALVE PVC,DP500*
6729704	PLUG, DUMP VALVE 3"BULKHEAD
6729902	PLUG, VALVE VOLUMETRIC FEEDER*
6881201	POT,DIGITAL,5K OHM BOURNS 3683
7070100	PULLEY, TIMING, ALUM 12L050 X

7070107	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM H/F,12L050
7070114	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM
7070214	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM H/F,24L050
7070412	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM H/F,40L050
7070413	PULLEY, TIMING, ALUM
7071001	PULLEY,12XL037-3/8 NH/F,ALUM,8
7071108	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM
7071201	PULLEY,TIMING,ALUM NH/F,32XL03
7075201	PULLEY,TIMING,W/
7132047	PUMP, GEAR, ECO, S.S.90S,#GA6-
7135010	PUMP,P.C.,(10A)ALLWEILER ADP 0
7135012	PUMP, PROG CAV, MECH SEAL,ADP
7135016	PUMP,P.C.,15GPM MOYNO #34401,D
7136001	PUMP,SEEPEX,MD 0015-24/A6-A7-A
7136002	PUMP,SEEPEX,MD 012-12/A6-A7-A7
7136008	Pump, MD 003-12/A6-A7-A7-HO-GA
7136011	PUMP,SEEPEX,MD006-12/A6-A7-A7`
7136021	Pump, MD 003-12 - 5 USGPH
7136022	PUMP, MD003-12-6USGPH W/DC MTR

7136024	PUMP, SEEPEX, 60 GPH PUMP
7136027	PUMP, SEEPEX, MD-012-12
7141018	PUMP ASSY,DIAPHRAGM 1 GPH
7141055	ASSY, PUMP, P6, SEEPEX, W/AC
7141059	ASSY, PUMP, P6,SEEPEX W/DC MTR
7145101	PUMP ASSY,(7136011), P10
7180001	BULK SUPPLY:RAIL,RELAY
7300004	REDUCER,GEAR,AD3 BEVEL GEAR DR
7300006	REDUCER,GEAR,GROVE 2:1.#TXQ2-2
7300009	REDUCER,GEAR,GROVE 5:1,#TXQ2-5
7300011	REDUCER,GEAR,BALDOR,15:1 #LF-921-F1
7301004	REDUCER,GEAR,BALDOR 30:1 LF-93
7331001	REGULATOR,PRESSURE PNEUMATIC,D
7331003	REGULATOR,PRESSURE CONOFLOW GH
7372010	RELAY,POWER,DPST,OMRON G7L2ABU
7372011	RELAY,4PDT,120V 5A P&B KHAU17A

7372208	RELAY,MULT-FUNC.,11 PIN SQ.D 9
7372402	RELAY,DUAL LEVEL WARRICK 16MB1
7439001	RESISTOR, RC UNIT,UL/CSA APPRO
7540003	RING, RETAINING, MD3 PVC
7543010	RING,BEVELED RETAINING 2",
7547101	RING,TANK SUPPORT FIBERGLASS,D
7549006	RING,SPLASH,FOR SEEPEX PUMP
7603041	ROD,DUMP VALVE,SS DP500
7730020	ROTOR, SEEPEX
7730028	ROTOR UNIT, SEEPEX
7760004	STRAINER HAYWARD 1/2"PVC YS100
7760009	STRAINER,Y, 1" TxT PVC/VITON
7770021	SCREW, 1/4-28" x 3/4" PHIL SLO
7770958	SCREW,SST,6-32X.5,PHILIPS PAN
7771558	SCREW,MACH.,P.H.,PHIL. 8-32x.5
7771562	SCREW,MACH.,P.H.,PHLP,8-32X.75
7772208	SCREW,MACH.,316SS,F.H.SLOTTED, 10-3
7772212	SCREW,MACH.,F.H.,SLT.,

7772216	SCREW,MACH.,F.H.,PHIL.
7772217	SCREW,#10-12x1".PHLP FLT HD
7772312	SCREW,PHILLIPS FLT,10-32X3/4SS
7772506	SCREW,MACH.,P.H.,SLT., 10-32 X .38
7772508	SCREW,PHLP,10-32X.5,SS
7772512	SCREW,MACH.,P.H.,SLT.,
7774212	SCREW,MACH.,F.H.,SLT., 1/4-20 UNC-2
7774406	SCREW,R.H.,SLT.,316SS,
7774456	SCREW,MACH.,RND HD,SLT
7776924	SCREW,CAP,ALLEN HD,316SS
7779901	SCREW,HELIX 600,1"W/PTL.CNTR.R
7779915	SCREW HELIX,W/PART C-ROD,1.38"
7802802	OIL SEAL,DD3,BUNA
7802908	SEAL,MECHANICAL TYPE 21,DAYTON
7802910	SEAL,MECH.,1/2",PB TYPE 21 VIT
7802918	SEAL,MECH.5/8,TYPE 21,CARBON/C
7803000	MECHANICAL SEAL, SEEPEX
7803004	MECHANICAL SEAL, SEEPEX

7803011	SEAL, MECH. GRDAUA025U41H0A7A7
7804805	SEAL,BELLOWS,NEOP-LATEX
7804901	SEAL,SHAFT,MIXER,11/16"ID 2-7/
7804902	SEAL, MIXER SHAFT DP1000/2000
7804904	SEAL,SHAFT W/SS SPRING,CR 6386
7809301	SEAL HOUSING,316SS FIBERGLASS DISP
7809802	SEAL,MOLDED RUBBER
7809912	SEAL,SILICONE RUBBER,WHT
7820012	FLOWSENSOR,SEAFLOW IP81-P,#177
7820019	FLOWMETER,LOW FLOW POLYPRO,SPX
7820023	SENSOR,FLOWMETER,WATER 1/2"NPT
7820024	SENSOR,1" SEAMETRICS,SPX-100
7852301	SHAFT,KNOB,FLOW
7853302	SHAFT,BEARING,IDLER SS,3/8"OD,
7854001	SHAFT, DIRECT MOUNT BEARING
7854303	SHAFT,MULTI ZONE,SF 1/2"OD X 1
7854304	SHAFT,MULTI ZONE,LF
7856302	SHAFT,MIXER,DP500 SS,3/4OD X 3



7856303	SHAFT,SS,.750D X 4.875L,SS FBR
7858301	SHAFT 304 SS 1" ODX 31-5/8"LGH
7859004	SHAFT,FLOW CONTROL VALVE*1",DE
7859005	SHAFT,FLOW CONTROL VALVE*2",DE
7863003	SHAFT ASSY, MIXER,*DP1000/2000
7863005	SHAFT ASSY"
7922100	CHIP,BECS B CONTROLLER RPLCMNT
7926001	VARISTOR,130V,#V130LA10A
8108010	SOLUTION,POLYBLEND CLEAN (Bottle)
8108012	SOLUTION,POLYBLEND CLEAN (Case)
8140001	SPACER,PVC,BELT GRD,1-5/16LONG
8140004	SPACER,PVC,1/4"LARGE,ROD
8140005	SPACER,PVC, 1/4"ROD,SMALL FRAM
8140023	SPACER PVC 6X5X1/7/8 PUMP BLOC
8141001	SPACER,PLASTIC, CLR MOTOR SHIM
8141002	SPACER,PLASTIC, CLR MOTOR SHIM

8143005	SPACER 304SS 3/8ID X 1/2"OD
8143010	SPACER;SS ROUND 5/8"X.380 X 3/
8143011	SPACER;SS ROUND 5/8"X.380 X.12
8149001	SPACER, IMPELLER,MIX TANK,DP20
8186001	SPIDER,LOVEJOY SOX MATERIAL,L0
8188001	SPIDER,LOVEJOY L070 HYTREL
8249001	SPRING,SF INJ.CHK VLV,E-KOTE,#
8249002	SPRING,LF INJ.CHK VLV,E-KOTE,#
8323002	STANDOFF,8-32 X 7/8",SS FEMALE
8403901	STAND,PEDESTAL 316SS,40"HT,*
8420021	MOTOR STARTER, 7.5 HP, AT 575\600V
8420901	STARTER,MAN.,SWITCH
8421001	SWITCH,MOTOR STARTER MANUAL,A-
8422002	STARTER CONTACTOR, A-B 120V 3P
8450005	STATOR,SEEPEX,7135018,19&20,ST
8450020	STATOR, SEEPEX,
8450022	STATOR, SEEPEX
8450023	STATOR, SEEPEX

8450025	STATOR, SEEPEX STAH5103M060CEN
8450027	STATOR, SEEPEX STAH5103M060cEN
8603001	STUD,1/4"-20 X 19"SS LF MIX CH
8603002	STUD,MULTI-ZONE,SS 1/4-20 X 7-
8603004	ROD,THREADED,SS 1/4-20 X 1" X
8603010	STUD;S/S,1/4-20X 10-1/4"LNG,
8603012	STUD, CHAMBER 5/16" x 8-3/4" 3
8720100	SWITCH,TOGGLE
8720501	SWITCH,TOGGLE,SPST,15AMP HUBBE
8720502	SWITCH,TOGGLE,DPST,15 AMP HUBB
8720504	SWITCH,TOGGLE, 15A W/RECEP,LEV
8722901	SWITCH,2 POS.,N4X 30MM,A-B 800
8722904	SWITCH,3 POS.,N4X 30MM,A-B 800
8724203	SWITCH,PRESSURE,WOG BARKSDALE
8724903	SWITCH,DIFF.PRESS.UNITED ELE.2
8725211	SWITCH,BINDICATOR RAH-2 LEVEL
8725212	SWITCH, MECHANICAL FLOAT N.O.,

8725213	SWITCH, MECHANICAL FLOAT N.C.,
8727505	SWITCH FLOW,GEMS FS-10798,#253
8727903	SWITCH,FLOW,EFFECTOR,AC #SID10
8729910	SWITCH,LIMIT,B-W FLOWMTR,#7100
8730104	SWITCH ASY,DP SERIES 230/240V
8734901	SWITCH SUB ASSY.
8734902	SWITCH SUB ASSY.
8734903	SWITCH ASSY,DIFF PRESSURE
8741001	SYRINGE,TERUMO,0-60CC #TER SS6
8756001	TABLE,METAL,W/SHLF 36"X24"X30"
8807101	TANK,UPPER,MIX DP500
8807102	TANK,LOWER,HOLD DP500
8810003	DRUM TRUCK,WESCO 30BTW 4-WHEEL
8850004	TEE,PVC,SCH 80 1/2"FPT
8850005	TEE,PVC,SCH 80 3/4"FPT
8850006	TEE,PVC,SCH 80 1"FPT
8850402	TEE,304SS,1/4"FNPT
8850406	TEE,304SS,1"FNPT
8851005	TEE, S-80 PVC,3/4"SXS
8851006	TEE,PVC,SCH 80, SLIP, 1"SPEARS

8851011	TEE,3",SxS,PVC S-80,3801-030
8857201	TEE, SWIVEL RUN, QD 3/80D,#PI-
8860006	TEE ASSY,SEAMETRICS 1",MF81P-1
8860008	TEE ASSY,SEAMETRICS 1-1/2",MF8
8890013	TERMINAL BLK,END SECTION ENTRE
9200019	TRANSFORMER,1KVA ACME #T-2-530
9410011	TUBE, ACRYLIC, CLR,6"OD 8.85"
9410012	TUBE, DISCHARGE, 3/8" OD
9410013	TUBE, SUCTION, 3/8" OD
9410014	TUBE, ROLLER
9412604	TUBE,ACRYLIC,CLR 6"OD X5-1/2"l
9412606	TUBE,ACRYLIC,CLR SMALL FRAME
9412607	TUBE,BARREL ACRYLIC 6"OD X 1-5
9412611	TUBE;ACRYLIC 8"ODX 7-1/2"IDX 5
9412612	TUBE, MIXER BARREL I-FACE,ACRY
9412613	TUBE,ACRYLIC,PB3-1M 6"OD X 5-1
9412801	TUBE,BARREL,ACRYLIC MIX CHMBR,

9412802	TUBE BARREL,ACRYLIC MIX CHMBR,
9412901	TUBE,10"OD,ACRYLIC MIX CHAMBER
9414002	TUBE BRAIDED SS,1/2"MPT X 3/8"
9414003	TUBE BRAIDED SS,1/2"MPT X 1/2"
9414601	TUBE,BARREL, 316SS 6"O.D.X 1.7
9500004	UNION,PVC SCH.80,1/2"TXT VITON
9500006	UNION,PVC SCH,80,1"TXT VITON S
9501004	UNION,PVC SCH.80,1/2"SXS VITON
9501005	UNION,PVC SCH.80,3/4"SXS VITON
9501006	UNION,PVC SCH.80,1"SXS VITON
9501008	UNION,PVC SCH.80,1-1/2"SXS,VIT
9501012	UNION, BULKHEAD, 3"PVC,(MOD 95
9509211	UNION,BULKHD,S80 PVC,SXT 2",W/
9509251	BULKHEAD,GASKETED
9570021	VALVE,BALL,1/2"FPT,PVC,VITON
9570062	VALVE,BALL,THD,3-WAY 1.5",PVC,
9570063	VALVE,BALL,1.5",PVC/VTN TRUE U
9570201	VALVE, BALL 1/4"N/P BRASS

9571200	VALVE,SOLENOID,BRASS,1/4"BURKE
9571205	VALVE,SOLENOID,1/4" BRASS BURKERT
9571222	VALVE,SOLENOID,BRS,120/60 1/2"
9571233	VALVE,SOL'D 3/4" PARKER 12F22C
9571242	VALVE,SOLENOID,1"
9571245	VALVE,SOLENOID,BRS,120/60 1"
9571261	VALVE,SOL,PARKR,1.5" 24F24C2180AAF4
9571265	VALVE,SOL.1.5"SLO-CLOSING BRAS
9571301	VALVE,SOLENOID,1/4"PARKER #04F
9571303	VALVE,SOL,1/4",240/60-220/50,0
9571309	SOLENOID 1/4",4X, 120VAC,ASCO
9571341	VALVE,SOL.1",120/60,BRASS
9572022	VALVE,DIAPH.CK,THD PVC 1/2",CK
9572033	VALVE,CHECK,PVC,3/4",TXT VITON
9572052	VALVE,DIAPH.CHECK, 1" TxT PVC/
9572241	VALVE,CHECK,1",SPRING BRONZE,
9572304	VALVE,INJ CHK SS NZL-CHMBR-SM
9572322	VALVE CHECK,1/2"MPT SS (MODIFY

9572323	VALVE,INJ CHECK,SS CHMBR LF,53
9573403	VALVE FLOW CONTROL GRISWOLD 35
9573405	VALVE,FLOW CONTROL GRISWOLD 35
9574941	VALVE,BALL,1"T.U.PVC,AIR TO SP
9574962	VALVE,BALL,1-1/2"PVC,T.U.AIR A
9576001	VALVE,BALL,PVC,2"
9576003	VALVE, PNEUMATIC SOLENOID
9577041	VALVE,GLOBE,1",PVC/VTN THD,ASA
9578021	VALVE,BACK PRES,1/2"PVC PTFE,G
9579011	VALVE,GLOBE ANGLE 1/4"THD PVC,
9579024	VALVE,GLOBE ANGLE 1/2"THD PVC,
9579033	VALVE,GLOBE ANGLE 3/4"THD PVC,
9579042	VALVE,GLOBE ANGLE 1"THD PVC,CH
9579091	VALVE BUTTERFLY 3"PVC,NORMAL C
9579092	VALVE BUTTERFLY 3"PVC,NORMAL O



9579202	VALVE,PRESSURE RDCR 1"BRASS,WA
9579203	VALVE,PRESSURE REDUCING WATTS
9579207	VALVE NDLE 1/4" MPT X 3/8" OD
9579301	VALVE,HSG COMPLETE,KING,SM.FR.
9579302	VALVE,HSG COMPLETE,KING LG.FR.
9581002	VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID
9581007	VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID
9581203	VALVE ASSY, 1/2" SOLENOID
9581401	VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID, POLYBLEND PB L
9589401	VALVE ASSY.,1" AUTO VALVE
9683001	VOLUTE,INLET,316SS SS FBR DISP
9683002	VOLUTE,OUTLET,316SS SS FBR DIS
9693006	VOLUTE, ASSY, DD4
9693009	VOLUTE, ASSY,w/ALM.PLT BRCK HD
9740300	WASHER,FLAT,316SS,
9740315	WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT RING,+
9740330	WASHER,LOCK,316SS, 1/4"
9741300	WASHER,FLAT,5/16",316SS

9741315	WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT RING
9741316	WASHER,LOCK,316SS,
9741330	WASHER,LOCK,316SS,
9742300	WASHER,FLAT,316SS, 3/8"
9742301	WASHER,FLAT,316SS,
9742315	WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT RING
9742316	WASHER,LOCK,316SS
9742330	WASHER,LOCK,316SS,3/8
9744300	WASHER,FLAT,316SS,.500IN
9744315	WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT RING,.500"
9746101	WASHER,PULLEY,POLYPRO,GEN2*
9748300	WASHER,FLAT,316SS,7/8"X1-3/8"X
9749400	WASHER,FENDER,316SS,#10X0.688"
9749402	WASHER, FLAT,1/4" x 3/4",316 SST
AA751-85PBX	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 1.0GPH
AA756-85PBX	PUMP,240V,W/POLYPRO HEAD 1.0GP
AA761-75PBX	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 2.0GPH
AA765-76HV	PUMP,230V,7.6LPH,3.5BAR
AA768-76HV	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 7.5L/H
AA771-155PBX	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 0.42GP

AA776-155PBX	PUMP,.42GPH.240V,140PSI ACRY
AD841-624VP	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 0.42GP
AD846-624VI	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 0.5GPH
AD861-644VP	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 2.0GPH
AD866-644VI	PUMP,LMI,W/POLYPRO HEAD 2.0GPH
B735-76HV	PUMP, LMI, 17L/H, 230V, 1P
BP21-86PB	PUMP
BP31-76PB	PUMP 120VAC/50-60HZ
BP36-76PB	PUMP,AUST.240-250 VAC,AUST./NZ
C771-20PBA	PUMP,W/ACRYLIC HEAD
C772-20PBA	PUMP,220V,10GPH,80PSI ACRY/TFE
CP21-76PB	PUMP,W/ACRYLIC HEAD
CP31-20PB	PUMP
EZ-SHELF	EZ SHELF POLYBLEND DRUM
K2340006	KIT,ACCESSORY
K2340007	KIT,ACCESSORY
K2340032	KIT ACCY,M-LO THRU M2400
K2341001	KIT,PUMP&CHMBR
K2341002	KIT,PUMP&CHMBR
K2341003	KIT,SPARE PARTS
K2341005	KIT,SPARE PARTS
K2341006	KIT,SPARE PARTS, LG
K2341010	KIT,PUMP&CHAMBER

K2341023	KIT, SPARE PTS, PB600/1000
K2342005	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342006	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342007	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342008	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342009	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342011	KIT, CALIBRATION
K2342013	CALIBRATION CYLINDER KIT
K2342014	CALIBRATION CYLINDER KIT
K2342015	CALIBRATION CYLINDER KIT
K2343002	KIT, PRIMING
K2345404	REAR CAP, Assembly M SERIES
K2345409	RETROFIT KIT, QUICK REL M12000
K2345410	KIT, QUICK REL MLO-24
K2345411	RETROFIT KIT, QUICK REL M6000
K4480005	GAUGE, DIFFERENTIAL-TESTED
K8727903	KIT, LOPF, AC
K8734901	KIT, SWITCH UE
K9410002	KIT, TUBE ASSY, LMI
K9410003	KIT, TUBE, LMI DISG.
K9412604	KIT, TUBE AND INSERT ACRYLIC
K9573221	KIT, VALVE ASSY, PRES
K9693006	KIT, VOLUTE DD4

L6011	LABEL, WARNING PIN RELEASE
LE-20PB	LIQUID END, 20PB
LE-86PB	LIQUID END, 86PB
P22617	NUT,HX.312-18,SST
P36966	SPRING,COMP,.437*.5,HSTLY
P36969	SPRING COMP .75X3.625 SST
P47695	SCREW,HX,10-32*.125,SOCSET
P52226	STRAP,CHANNEL PLT,17.25,ST
P58889	O-RING,-251,BUNA N
PB3031	WALL BRACKET
PC25706	BOLT,.312-18*1,CARR,ST
RK2340101	RETROFIT KIT, 2340101
RK2341101	KIT, CHAMBER ASSY,MIXING (PB600-100
RK2345410	RETROFIT KIT, QUICK REL MLO-24
RK2345413	RETROFIT KIT, CHMBR ASSY, MGNM
RM1974183	CABLE,REM,18/4 SHIELDED
RM2701081	BULK SUPPLY:CONDUIT,1/2"
RM2702060	CONDUIT,3/8"
RM6600021	PIPE,PVC,0.25IN, S-80
RM6600081	PIPE,3/4" PVC SCH.80
RM6600101	PIPE,1",PVC,SCH 80

RM6600301	PIPE,1 1/2",PVC SCHEDULE 80
RM6600402	PIPE,2",PVC,CLR SCH 40
RM6600602	PIPE,3" CLEAR S-40
RM7603040	ROD,1/4" 304SS
RM7603052	ROD,THREAD,5/16-18 18-8
RM9410101	TUBING,PVC,TIGRFLX 1"ID. X 1-5
RM9411001	TUBING,GREY,1/2", PVC, KURI TEC K11
RM9411101	TUBE,POLY,5/8"OD X 1/2"ID
RM9411102	TUBING,BLK.LDPE .625 OD X 1/2"
RM9414061	TUBE,RIGID 304SS,3/8"OD X 5/16
SP-25HV	SPARE PARTS KIT
SP2803020	CONTROL VFD 120VAC 1 PH 1 HP A
SP3470006	DRUMSTIK, W/FOOT VALVE
SP5175300	IMPELLER,304SS,PB3-1M (SS VERS
SP5905610	MOTOR,3HP,3PH,WD,182TC BALDOR
SP-66PB	SPARE PARTS KIT
SP7301002	REDUCER,GEAR,BALDOR,30:1 LF-93
SP-76PB	SPARE PARTS KIT
SP7859201	SHAFT,FLOW CTRL VALVE,PB3 3",B
SP-85HV	SPARE PARTS KIT
SP-86PB	SPARE PARTS KIT

SP9572264	VALVE,CHECK,1-1/2",SPRING BRAS
SP9572320	VALVE,INJ CHECK,SS CHMBR LF,53
SP9572344	VALVE,CHECK,1/2" MNPT
U26639	PUMP,JET,POLY PREP,#PVC-LH2
UXR28111	LEVEL PROBE UNIT
W2T408500	RCTFR,NPN SILICON TRASISTOR,1P
W2T508072	CNCTR,TUBE,ELBOW90,FERULOCK,SS
W2T509039	ACTUATOR, REVERSE ACTING, 120V
W3T191211	REBUILD KIT,CHMBR ASY,MLO-2400